

B1171 NUWC Roof Replacement
NAVSTA, Newport, RI	                                                                      	N40085-15-R-3121
10 July 2015

NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND
MID-ATLANTIC	
PWD NEWPORT, BLDG 1
1 SIMONPIETRI DRIVE
NAVAL STATION NEWPORT, NEWPORT, RI 02841-1712

SMALL BUSINESS (SB), MULTIPLE AWARD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT (MACC) FOR DESIGN BUILD (DB) AND DESIGN BID BUILD (DBB) PROJECTS WITHIN THE NORTHEAST INTEGRATED PRODUCT TEAM (IPT) AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY (AOR).

[bookmark: _GoBack]PROPOSED TASK ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION TO REPLACE ROOF AT BUILDING 1171, 1378 NAVAL STATION NUWC, NEWPORT, RI

NAVFAC Solicitation Number:  N40085-15-R-3121

POC:  Christine Henderson, (401)-841-1523, christine.henderson@navy.mil  

		N40085-14-D-5245
	N40085-14-D-5250

	Wu and Associates             		
	Upstate Construction Services, Inc.

	Attn:  Kirby Wu
	Attn:  Michael J. Tarsel

	597 Deer Rd.		
	6057 Corporate Dr.

	Cherry Hill,NJ 08034-1747
	East Syracuse, NY 13057-1068

	Tel:  856-857-1639
	Tel: 315-437-9144

	Email:  kirby.wu@wuassociates.com, 
            peter.solor@wuassociates.com
	Email:  mtarsel@upstateconstruct.com,
             mlando@upstateconstruct.com

	
	


	N40085-14-D-5249
	N40085-14-D-5247

	Nutmeg Companies, Inc
	Benaka Inc.

	Attn:  Diana Bugbee
	Attn:  Chickballapur Manjunath

	1 Ohio Ave.
Norwich, CT 06360-1536
	7 Lawrence St.
New Brunswick, NJ 08901-3108

	Tel:  860-823-1780
	Tel:  732-246-7060

	Email:  diana@nutmegcompanies.com, 
             lisa@nutmegcompanies.com
	Email:  Benaka@benakainc.com,
             dvenkatesh@benakainc.com

	
	

	
	

	N40085-14-D-5248
	N40085-14-D-5246

	Kisan-Pike
	A&D General Contracting  Inc.

	Attn:  Vern Singh		 
	Attn:  Andrew Otero

	1967 Wehrle Drive, Suite 1		
	11465 Woodside Ave.

	Williamsville, NY 14221
	Santee, CA 92071-4725

	Tel:  716-250-2737
	Tel:  619-258-7697

	Email: vern_singh@kisancompany.com 
	Email:  andrew@adcompaniesinc.com,  
             al@adcompaniesinc.com
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